


Breakfast

Fresh Tropical Fuits Bowl 200

Juice

150
Fresh Juice/Caned Juice

Choice of Ceneals 150
Corn flakes/ Wheat flakes/ Choco flakes/ Museli

Vegetable Masala Chilla 200
Dosa 220
Plain Dosa / Masala Dosa / Mysore Masala /.Cheese / Onion / Tomato
Tdli Sambare / Upma / Ubtapam e 220
Stuffed Paranthas 200
Onion/ Cheese/ Potatoes/ Corianders/ Ajwain/ Vegetable

Poori Bhaji / Chole Bhatuwe / Paw Bhayi 200
Bread-Butter Toast/ Puut Jam Toast 120
Mtk Shekes 200

Strawberry/ Mango/ Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Blueberry
Cheese / Vegetable Sanduwich 220




Snacks & Statens

ORIENTAL/ CONTINENTAU CHINE

Vur

SE/INDIAN
Mix Pakoda / Buead Pakoda / French Fies 200
Margherita Pizza 280
Paneer Tikka Pizza 400
Rusticana Pizza 400
Aloo Tikki Burger : 200
Paneer Tikka Burger 250
Chilli Potatoes / Honey Chilli Potatoes 270
Boston Baked Vegetable 250
Spring Roll / Kathi Roll / Mexican Roll 270
Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 270
Veg Fried Rice / Schezwan Fried Rice 270
Crispy Veg in Schezwan Sauce / Corn Salt n Pepper 270
Golden Fried Mushrooms / Chilly Mushroom Dry 300
Veg Hakka Noodles / Singapore Noodles / Chilli Garlic Noodles 300
MY
A &
A
“ S GST Extra 18%
Ay, T




lasta

Avabbitta/ Alfvedo/ Aglio € Olio / Funghi ( Red & White Sauce.) 300

Veg. Masala Maggie / Masatu Macaroni
Vegetahle Chopsuey / Sweet n Soun Vgetable
Chilly Pancev Gravy / Chilly Mushroom Grasy
Cowr Cheese Balls / Cheese Balls

Chilli Cheese Toast / Loaded Nachos
landooni Paneer Tikka

Achaari/Haryali/ Malai

landoou Khunb Tikka

Nawabi / Achaari / Haryali / Malai

Kebah

Veg Seekh / Hara Bhra Kebab / Corn-ke-Kebab
Bornshe Kebab / Dhai Kebab

Subz Tandoow Platter
Mustrwom Duplex with Tanter Sauce
Cow on Toast / Pita with Falafel

Soups

Lung Fung / Manchow / Veg Sweet Corn
Hot n Sour Veg / Lemon Coriander / Vegetable Clear

(Tomato/ Vegetable/ Mushroon;g}/.Tomato Dhaniya ka Shorba

GST Extra 18%
. L

350

250

350

350

300

380

200

3
-
|



Subz-e-Babar

Malai Kofta - 350
Navaratan Korma po 350
Kumbh Aachari/ Kumbh Lazeez/ Hyder Charman 320
p Aloo Jakhya / Jeera Aloo / Aloo Gobhi 250
| Mix Veg. / Kashmiri Dam Aloo / Bhindi Masala 300
Mushroom Do Pyaza/Methi Malai Matar 350
Salad
Garden Green / Peanut / Veg Ceaser / Mediterranean 200
Thai Raw Mango (seasonal) / Thai Cucumber 250
Russian / Greek
| Ret -

Pineapple / Mix Veg / Boondi / Cucumber / Pahadi / Plain Curd

GST Extra 18%




Indian Breads

Roti Tandoori/ Tawa

Lachaa Parantha & Missi Roti (Pudina / Masala /Plain)

Naan (Plain / Butter / Garlic/ Stuffed)
Stuffed Kulcha with Tomato Gravy

Steamed Rice
Jeera Rice / Lemon Rice

Curd Rice / Khichdi with Curd
Kashmiri Pulao / Pasand Ka Pulao

Subz Biryani / Hyderabadi Dum Biryani with Raita

Desserts

Gulab Jamun

Ice Cream

Rasmalai / Rasgulla

Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream

. Suji Ka Halwa

Desseds on Orden
Fruit Cream / Shahi Tukda / Jhangore Ki Kheer

Moong Dal Halwa / Badam Halwa

‘ Y 0
=, T = : ' il i .lir{-
i, et
B Ty S "4 s A

RV |

L.}

80
100
150

"Y1

170
200
250
350

120
120
120
200
150

150
200



o 1 .-I
F iy,

. t
s |
1 2%

B

!

LS

- b

L Restio & Cate

\

\

\

www.theneerajgangacottages.com




Hot & Cold Beverages

Chai

100

Tea (Chai) Desi Masala Tea / Ginger Lemon Honey with Mint Tea

GCreen Tea/Fennel Tea/ Ice Tea / Black Tea

Coffee

Hot Coffee Instant Coffee Home Style
Hot Chocolate Hazel Nuts
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream/ Hazel Nuts

Cold Drink Can
Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salty)
Virgin Mojito/Virgin Mary/Shirley's Temple

Lassi Sweet/ Salted
Hot & Cold Milk

- Packed Drinking Water
Mineral Water

IR

120
150
200

100
120

170

150
100

50
100

GST Extra 18%



