



Mamma Mia! Restro & Cafe

Breakfast

<i>Fresh Tropical Fruits Bowl</i>	200
<i>Juice</i>	150
Fresh Juice / Caned Juice	
<i>Choice of Cereals</i>	150
Corn flakes/ Wheat flakes/ Choco flakes/ Museli	
<i>Vegetable Masala Chilla</i>	200
<i>Dosa</i>	220
Plain Dosa / Masala Dosa / Mysore Masala / Cheese / Onion / Tomato	
<i>Tdli Sambar / Upma / Uttapam</i>	220
<i>Stuffed Paranthas</i>	200
Onion/ Cheese/ Potatoes/ Corianders/ Ajwain/ Vegetable	
<i>Poori Bhaji / Chole Bhature / Pau Bhaji</i>	200
<i>Bread-Butter Toast/ Fruit Jam Toast</i>	120
<i>Milk Shakes</i>	200
Strawberry/ Mango/ Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Blueberry	
<i>Cheese / Vegetable Sandwich</i>	220

GST Extra 18%

Snacks & Starters

ORIENTAL/ CONTINENTAL/ CHINESE/ INDIAN

<i>Mix Pakoda / Bread Pakoda / French Fries</i>	200
<i>Cheese / Vegetable Sandwich</i>	220
Margherita Pizza	280
Paneer Tikka Pizza	400
Rusticana Pizza	400
Aloo Tikki Burger	200
Paneer Tikka Burger	250
Chilli Potatoes / Honey Chilli Potatoes	270
Boston Baked Vegetable	250
Spring Roll / Kathi Roll / Mexican Roll	270
Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	270
Veg Fried Rice / Schezwan Fried Rice	270
Crispy Veg in Schezwan Sauce / Corn Salt n Pepper	270
Golden Fried Mushrooms / Chilly Mushroom Dry	300
Veg Hakka Noodles / Singapore Noodles / Chilli Garlic Noodles	300

GST Extra 18%

Pasta

<i>Arabbitta / Alfredo / Aglio E Olio / Funghi (Red & White Sauce)</i>	300
<i>Cheese Quesadilla</i>	350
<i>Veg. Masala Maggie / Masala Macaroni</i>	250
<i>Vegetable Chopsuey / Sweet n Sour Vegetable</i>	250
<i>Chilly Paneer Gravy / Chilly Mushroom Gravy</i>	350
<i>Corn Cheese Balls / Cheese Balls</i>	250
<i>Chilli Cheese Toast / Loaded Nachos</i>	250
<i>Tandoori Paneer Tikka</i>	400
<i>Achaari/Haryali/ Malai</i>	
<i>Tandoori Khumb Tikka</i>	350
<i>Nawabi / Achaari / Haryali / Malai</i>	
<i>Kebab</i>	300
<i>Veg Seekh / Hara Bhra Kebab / Corn-ke-Kebab</i>	
<i>Bornshe Kebab / Dhai Kebab</i>	
<i>Subz Tandoori Platter</i>	500
<i>Mushroom Duplex with Tarter Sauce</i>	380
<i>Corn on Toast / Pita with Falafel</i>	250
<i>Soups</i>	200
<i>Lung Fung / Manchow / Veg Sweet Corn</i>	
<i>Hot n Sour Veg / Lemon Coriander / Vegetable Clear</i>	
<i>Choice of Cream Soup</i>	200
<i>(Tomato/ Vegetable/ Mushroom)/ Tomato Dhaniya ka Shorba</i>	

GST Extra 18%

Main Course

Paneer Variation

Paneer Butter Masala / Shahi Paneer / Kadai Paneer	400
Paneer Lababdar / Matar Paneer / Palak Paneer	
Paneer Makhni / Tawa Paneer / Paneer Bhujjiya	

Rajsi Daal Mahal

Dal Makhni / Rajma / Yellow Dal Tadka / Dal Lehsooni	300
Dal Panchratan / Chole Amritsari / Chana Masala	

Subz-e-Bahar

Malai Kofta	
Navaratan Korma	350
Kumbh Aachari/ Kumbh Lazeez/ Hyder Chaman	350
Aloo Jakhya / Jeera Aloo / Aloo Gobhi	320
Mix Veg. / Kashmiri Dam Aloo / Bhindi Masala	250
Mushroom Do Pyaza/Methi Malai Matar	300
	350

Salad

Garden Green / Peanut / Veg Ceaser / Mediterranean	200
Thai Raw Mango (seasonal) / Thai Cucumber	250
Russian / Greek	

Raita

Pineapple / Mix Veg / Boondi / Cucumber / Pahadi / Plain Curd	200
---	-----

GST Extra 18%

Indian Breads

Roti Tandoori/ Tawa	30
Lachaa Parantha & Missi Roti (Pudina / Masala /Plain)	80
Naan (Plain / Butter / Garlic/ Stuffed)	100
Stuffed Kulcha with Tomato Gravy	150

The Best of Basmati

Steamed Rice	150
Jeera Rice / Lemon Rice	170
Curd Rice / Khichdi with Curd	200
Kashmiri Pulao / Pasand Ka Pulao	250
Subz Biryani / Hyderabad Dum Biryani with Raita	350

Desserts

Gulab Jamun	120
Ice Cream	120
Rasmalai / Rasgulla	120
Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream	200
Suji Ka Halwa	150

Desserts on Order

Fruit Cream / Shahi Tukda / Jhangore Ki Kheer	150
Moong Dal Halwa / Badam Halwa	200



Mamma Mia!

Restro & Cafe

www.theneerajgangacottages.com

Hot & Cold Beverages

Chai

100

Tea (Chai) Desi Masala Tea / Ginger Lemon Honey with Mint Tea
Green Tea/Fennel Tea / Ice Tea / Black Tea

Coffee

Hot Coffee Instant Coffee Home Style 120

Hot Chocolate Hazel Nuts 150

Cold Coffee With Ice Cream/ Hazel Nuts 200

Cold Drink Can 100

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salty) 120

Virgin Mojito/Virgin Mary/Shirley's Temple 170

Lassi Sweet/ Salted 150

Hot & Cold Milk 100

Packed Drinking Water 50

Mineral Water 100

GST Extra 18%